WEST
@ VANCOUVER
SCHOOLS

2016/17 BUDGET TIMELINE

JANUARY

Tuesday, January 12

2015/16 Amended Budget

Finance and Facilities - review of updated budget revenues

Monday, January 18 to
Monday, February 22

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

School and Partner Group Engagement.

FEBRUARY

Tuesday, February 9

2015/16 Amended Budget

Finance & Facilities (8:30 - 9:30 am)

MARCH

Tuesday, March 08

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Finance & Facilities (8:30 - 9:30 am)
Share School and Partner Feedback

APRIL

Tuesday, April 12

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Finance & Facilities

Tuesday, May 03

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

SPECIAL Finance & Facilities (8:30 - 9:30 am)
PRELIMINARY RECOMMENDATIONS

MAY

Tuesday, May 10

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Finance & Facilities (8:30 - 10:30 am)
Updated Recommendations

Tuesday, May 17

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Board Meeting
Budget Adoption

JUNE

Tuesday, June 14

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Finance & Facilities
Updated Recommendations if required (8:30 - 10:30 am)

Tuesday, June 21

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Regular Meeting (7:00 - 9:00)
Budget Adoption if required

Friday, June 24

2016/17 Preliminary Budget

Budget Filed with MOE




